2024 January Exams Plan Y13 Jan Plan

Exams are in the Sixth Form Meeting Room unless *otherwise shown - meet in corridor near piano

Y13 AM - Register first, arrive for 9:00 PM - arrive for 13:00
Subject Minutes Students Subject Minutes Students
English Literature 150 9
H&SC (Unit 2) .
90 2 Biol 90 12
Mon 15 Jan Conference Room fology
Engineering (Unit 3) 150 5
G Board Room [1]
Chemist 120 6
emistry Further Maths
(Statistics) = 2
Tue 16 Jan Classics 150 6
Engineering (Unit 3) o . Ext Cert IT 180 5
G Board Room [2] (Unit 2)
o Drama 150 4
S Geography 90 12
s Wed 17 Jan Economics 120 6
)
K Engineering (Unit 3)
5 j 120 5 120 3
§ Ext Cert IT (Unit 2) [4] G Board Room [5]
-
English Language 150 9
. Mathematics
120 8 90 14
Thu 18 Jan Government & Politics (Stats & Mechanics)
Engineering (Unit 3) 150 5
G Board Room [6]
French P1 150 2
German 150 1
Fri 19 Jan
Spanish 150 2
Applied Science 135 N
(Unit 3) Ruth McGrath Wells
History 135 20
Mon 22 Jan
Philosophy 120 6
Law 120 8
Physics 120 2
< Tue 23 Jan
~ Film Studies 150 5
g
= Y12 Food Unit 1 90 +15 2
$
-E Product Design 150 2
Wed 24 Jan
Psychology 120 10
Sociology 120 21
Thu 25 Jan
Further Maths 120 2
Fri 26 Jan Mathematics 120 14

Notes If you receive additional time or support in exams then Mrs Crawford will speak to you. Meet in Café 1727.
Lessons continue as usual, please attend for support & teaching, including period 2 after you have a break

Have a good breakfast and lunch; Bottles of water must not have labels or text on;
Bring your own black pen and other equipment; Pencil cases should be transparent;
No phones or watches (of any type) in exam rooms.

THE EXAM HALL, CORRIDORS ARE SILENT SPACES TO SUPPORT OTHERS
DON'T USE THE TOILETS NEAR THE EXAM MEETING ROOM WHILE EXAMS ARE ON
Good luck, you are well prepared, if you have any questions do ask your tutor, teacher or Sixth Form team



